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PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 

First Prof. BDS Annual Examination 2023 of Multan Medical & Dental College, Multan and 

Bakhtawar Amin Medical & Dental College, Multan will be held according to following 

schedule: 

Objectively Structured Performance Evaluation (OSPE) / Viva Voce 

Examination Centre: Nishtar Medical University, Multan 

Anatomy (Afternoon Session, 1:00 pm) 
Date Day Viva Voce OSPE 

14th February 2024 Wednesday Group-A Group-B 

15th February 2024 Thursday Group-B Group-A 

16th February 2024 Friday Group-C Group-D 

17th February 2024 Saturday Group-D Group-C 

Excluding Roll No. 050113, 050114 
 

Biochemistry (Afternoon Session, 1:00 pm) 
Date Day Viva Voce OSPE 

19th February 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B 

20th February 2024 Tuesday Group-B Group-A 

21st February 2024 Wednesday Group-C Group-D 

22nd February 2024 Thursday Group-D Group-C 

Excluding Roll No. 050110, 050111, 050112, 050113, 050114 
 
 

Physiology (Afternoon Session, 1:00 pm) 
Date Day Viva Voce OSPE 

22nd February 2024 Thursday Group-A Group-B 

23rd February 2024 Friday Group-B Group-A 

24th February 2024 Saturday Group-C Group-D 

26th February 2024 Monday Group-D Group-C 

Excluding Roll No. 050113, 050114 
 
 

Oral Biology & Tooth Morphology (Afternoon Session, 1:00 pm) 
Date Day Viva Voce OSPE 

26th February 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B 

27th February 2024 Tuesday Group-B Group-A 

28th February 2024 Wednesday Group-C Group-D 

29th February 2024 Thursday Group-D Group-C 
 
 

Group Distribution 
Group-A 050064  to  050093 (30) Group-C 050586  to  050614 (29) 
Group-B 050094  to  050114 (21) 
  050577  to  050585 (9) 

Group-D 050615  to  050643 (29) 

 
 

Sr. 
No. Name of College Group Roll No. Range 

1. Multan Medical & Dental College, Multan. A, B 050064  to  050114   (51) 
2. Bakhtawar Amin Medical & Dental College, Multan. B, C, D 050577  to  050643   (67) 
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